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Contact List
SACO Shipping Egypt (S.A.E.) - Alexandria Old Port
SACO Shipping Egypt (S.A.E.) - 8 Patrice Lumumba Street, 5th floor  - 21500 Alexandria
Tel: +2 03 3991050 Fax: +2 03 3991051

Management
Employee Phone E-Mail Department
Sherif El-Diwani   sherif.eldiwani@eg.sacoshipping.com Management

Commercial
Employee Phone E-Mail Department
Nada El-Diwani   nada.eldiwani@eg.sacoshipping.com Commercial
Yasser Seyam   yasser.seyam@eg.sacoshipping.com Commercial - Export
Khaled Samy   khaled.samy@eg.sacoshipping.com Commercial - Import
Mohamed Gamal   mohamed.gamal@eg.sacoshipping.com Commercial - Import
Amr Said   amr.said@eg.sacoshipping.com Commercial - Export

Documentation & Operation
Employee Phone E-Mail Department
Ahmed Galal   ahmed.galal@eg.sacoshipping.com Operation & Documentation
Mohamed Fetiha   mohamed.fetiha@eg.sacoshipping.com Documentation
Jaidaa El Zohiry   jaidaa.elzohiry@eg.sacoshipping.com Documentation

Customer Service
Employee Phone E-Mail Department
Ahmed Mohamed   ahmed.mohamed@eg.sacoshipping.com Customer Service - Import
Amira Hashad   amira.hashad@eg.sacoshipping.com Customer Service - Import
Esraa Hussein   esraa.hussein@eg.sacoshipping.com Customer Service - Import
Maryem Abbas   maryem.abbas@eg.sacoshipping.com Customer Service - Import
Aly Nagy   aly.nagy@eg.sacoshipping.com Customer Service - Export

Finance & Accounting
Employee Phone E-Mail Department
Ashraf Abaza   ashraf.abaza@eg.sacoshipping.com Finance & Accounting
Ahmed El-Ossery   ahmed.elossery@eg.sacoshipping.com Finance & Accounting
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